
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     06/04/2019        Viento: +2.0

1 D5665 Daniel Campo Buisan
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/04/2004
AR3965

3 12.23 3

2 D5509 Jose Carlos Gonzalez  Baron
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2005
AR3939

8 12.30 2

3 D5633 Ivan Garcia Garcia
Hinaco Monzon

29/05/2004
AR5134

7 12.93 1

4 (t) Jose Lafita Bernués
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/03/2005
DEA5678

4 14.05

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5632 Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
AR3464

4 1:32.22 3

2 D5510 Noe Thierry Simon Pujols
Atletismo Barbastro

09/02/2005
AR3941

6 1:36.16 2

3 D5671 Santiago Rubio Marcos
At. Intec-Zoiti

29/09/2004
AR3980

2 1:40.48 1

4 (t) Joel Royo Abreu
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/05/2005
DEA5679

5 1:44.35

5 (t) Adrian Alisedo Lopez
Hinaco Monzon

02/10/2005
DEA5642

8 1:48.02

6 (t) Victor Gimeno Botaya
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/09/2005
DEA5684

3 1:51.09

7 (t) Nacho Abadías Ramos
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/01/2005
DEA5675

7 2:12.95

600m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5511 Arturo Armisen Tena
Atletismo Barbastro

17/03/2005
AR3934

3 43.97 3

2 D5631 (e) Daniel Florin Dunareano
Hinaco Monzon

03/03/2004
AR5129

4 46.38 2

3 (t) Sergio Lopez Perez
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/02/2005
DEA5676

5 52.08 1

4 (t) Lluc Fraile Perpinya
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/06/2005
DEA5681

6 56.28

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5669 Alejandro Salgado Romero
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/08/2004
AR3698

1 5:27.94 3

2 D5635 Ibrahima Bah Bah
Hinaco Monzon

12/07/2004
AR3913

3 5:47.07 2

3 D5514 Diego Lacoma Loriente
Atletismo Barbastro

04/08/2005
AR3959

2 6:35.95 1

1.500m Obst. MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5505 Guillermo Gonzalez Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2004
AR3873

1.60 3

1.10 -/1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 -/1.45 -/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 O/1.70 XXX
2 D5629 Adrian Zaragoza Blanc

Hinaco Monzon
25/01/2004

AR3674
1.55 2

1.10 -/1.20 O/1.30 O/1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 XO/1.55 XXO/1.60 XXX
3 D5674 Francisco Javier Marco Barraca

At. Intec-Zoiti
08/11/2004

AR3966
1.50 1

1.10 -/1.20 O/1.30 O/1.40 O/1.45 XO/1.50 XO/1.55 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5669 Alejandro Salgado Romero
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/08/2004
AR3698

10.92
-1.5

10.70
-2.1

11.29
-1.3

10.76
-0.5

11.12
-0.2

10.83
-1.9

11.29
-1.3

3

2 D5634 Alberto Lacambra Lopez
Hinaco Monzon

20/06/2004
AR5131

9.82
-1.6

X 9.75
-1.6

- 9.68
-0.9

- 9.82
-1.6

2

3 D5514 Diego Lacoma Loriente
Atletismo Barbastro

04/08/2005
AR3959

8.47
-1.3

8.14
-1.6

8.39
-1.2 +5.8

3.00 8.54
-1.0

8.54
-1.0

1

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 Javier Gracia Noguero
Atletismo Barbastro

16/06/2004
AR5215

23.91 23.91 26.85 23.88 23.14 X 26.85 3

2 D5643 Jose Espier Carrasquer
Hinaco Monzon

15/11/2005
AR3699

22.92 23.69 22.37 23.00 22.33 20.44 23.69 2

3 (t) Jose Lafita Bernués
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/03/2005
DEA5678

13.28 15.58 16.63 16.00 14.18 13.13 16.63 1

Disco (1kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 D5632 Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
AR3464

26.06 23.45 23.35 25.62 25.48 26.12 26.12 3

2 (t) Victor Gimeno Botaya
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/09/2005
DEA5684

23.58 X X 23.00 22.90 22.49 23.58 2

3 (t) Adrian Alisedo Lopez
Hinaco Monzon

02/10/2005
DEA5642

19.02 19.52 18.14 19.73 18.42 18.56 19.73

4 D5506 Mario Fabregas Pallas
Atletismo Barbastro

02/03/2004
AR3872

18.10 16.75 X 16.33 X 15.73 18.10 1

5 (t) Lluc Fraile Perpinya
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/06/2005
DEA5681

16.18 14.91 X X X 12.35 16.18

6 D5635 Ibrahima Bah Bah
Hinaco Monzon

12/07/2004
AR3913

14.95 14.66 X 10.81 13.78 12.71 14.95

Jabalina (600g) MASC.
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     06/04/2019    

1 Atletismo Barbastro 4 48.65 6
D5511 Arturo Armisen Tena 17/03/2005 AR3934
D5505 Guillermo Gonzalez Montaner 14/01/2004 AR3873
D5509 Jose Carlos Gonzalez  Baron 14/01/2005 AR3939
D5510 Noe Thierry Simon Pujols 09/02/2005 AR3941

2 Hinaco Monzon 3 49.52 4
D5643 Jose Espier Carrasquer 15/11/2005 AR3699
D5631 (e) Daniel Florin Dunareano 03/03/2004 AR5129
D5633 Ivan Garcia Garcia 29/05/2004 AR5134
D5629 Adrian Zaragoza Blanc 25/01/2004 AR3674

3 At. Intec-Zoiti 5 50.09 2
D5665 Daniel Campo Buisan 20/04/2004 AR3965

(t) Sergio Lopez Perez 20/02/2005 DEA5676
D5674 Francisco Javier Marco Barraca 08/11/2004 AR3966
D5671 Santiago Rubio Marcos 29/09/2004 AR3980

4x100m MASC. AL

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto

1 BARHU - Atletismo Barbastro 22

2 MONHU - Hinaco Monzon 21

3 ZOIHU - At. Intec-Zoiti 17
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